NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Centre for Youth (C4Y)
antiragging@cdyindia.org | www.cdyindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT

PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS
(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-l.pdf)

WWW.ugc.ac.in
Anti Ragging Squad
Status In the |Contact No. Email Id
S. No. Name Committee

1 Prof. (Dr.) Maj. Gen. J S Dhull (Retd.) Chairman 9650126313 |jsdhull@amity.edu
2 Dr. Viveak Ballyan Convener (9953310937 |vballyan@ggn.amity.edu
3 Cdr. Narendra K Dahiya (Retd.) Member (9765165145 |nkdahiya@ggn.amity.edu
4 Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Sharma Member (9560242879 |ssharma26@ggn.amity.edu
5 Prof. (Dr.) Anu Gauba Member (9810245092 |agauba@ggn.amity.edu
6 Col. (Retd.) Vijai Singh Convener 9166452805 |vsinghl @ggn.amity.edu
7 Dr. Pranshul Pathak Member  [9717791230 |ppathak@ggn.amity.edu
8 Dr. Manju Sharma Member  |8527460877 |msharma@ggn.amity.edu
9 Dr. Sangeeta Kumari Member (9896522717 |skumari@ggn.amity.edu
10 [Mr. Satya Prakash Member  |9650515354 |spyadav@ggn.amity.edu
11 Ms. Lily Nain Member 9729193939 |Inain@gen.amity.edu
12 |Mr. Hukam Singh (Marshal) Member (8053069725
13 |Mr. Ranbir Singh (Marshal) Member 8684823431
14 [Mr. Malkit Singh (Marshal) Member (9872824295
15  [Mr. Randhir Sing(S.Supervisor) Member 9468666385
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